HOLLY AREA SCHOOLS - TEMPORARY BUS ROUTE CANCELLATION SCHEDULE 2024/25

Route 2
Route 17
Route 25
Route 31

Route 3
Route21
Route 20

Route4
Route 18
Route 22
Route 33

Route5
Route 23
Route 34
Route 24
Route 35

Week of:

Week of:

Week of:

Week of:

Week of:

Week of:

Week of:

Week of:

2/10/25

2/10/25

2/17/25

2/17/25

2/24/25

2/24/25

3/3/25

3/3/25

3/10/25

3/10/25

3/17/25

3/17/25

3/24/25

3/24/25

4/7/25

4/7/25

Middle School and High School Routes-2, 3, 4, 5, 18, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25,31, 33, 34,35

Patterson El -Routes 2, 3,4, 5

Holly El -Routes 17, 18

Davisburg El -Routes 21, 22, 23, 24,25
Rose Pioneer El -Routes 31, 33, 34



