HOLLY AREA SCHOOLS - TEMPORARY BUS ROUTE CANCELLATION SCHEDULE 2024/25

	Week of:							
Route 2	2/10/25							
Route 17	2/10/25							
Route 25		2/17/25						
Route 31		2/17/25						
Route 3			2/24/25					
Route 21			2/24/25					
Route 20				3/3/25				
Route 4				3/3/25				
Route 18					3/10/25			
Route 22					3/10/25			
Route 33						3/17/25		
Route 5						3/17/25		
Route 23						10	3/24/25	
Route 34							3/24/25	
Route 24								4/7/25
Route 35								4/7/25

Middle School and High School Routes - 2, 3, 4, 5, 18, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 31, 33, 34, 35

Patterson El - Routes 2, 3, 4, 5 Holly El - Routes 17, 18 Davisburg El - Routes 21, 22, 23, 24, 25 Rose Pioneer El - Routes 31, 33, 34